


HOODIES 4

T-SHIRTS 5

BAGS 6

SOFTSHELL, JACKETS 7

SUBLI SHIRT, PANTS 8

SIZE CHARTS 9

PRODUCTS

SOCKS 2

CAPS 1

PANTS, SHORTS 3



1
1

6089MT
CLASSIC SNAPBACK 2-TONE CAP COLOR Purple/Gold

SIZE One Size 20EUR

ST2612
ADAM CAP COLOR Black

SIZE One Size 22EUR

SAATAVILLA

SAATAVILLA



2

16 EUR

TOPOLA SUKKA  2-PACK SAATAVILLA
JOULUKUUSSA

KOOT: 33-36, 37-40, 41-44, 45-48



1
3

21037 / JR 21027
BASIC PANTS

COLOR

SIZE

Black, Grey

XS - 3XL
100, 120, 140, 160

AIKUISET30 EUR
LAPSET28 EUR

6208
POLYESTER SHORT PROFI 2.0

COLOR BLACK
MEN SIZE S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL, 4XL
KIDS 128, 140, 152, 164

37EUR

SAATAVILLA

SAATAVILLA SAATAVILLA



1
4

50 EUR
COLOR

SIZE

Black

XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL

21064
OTTAWA

35 EURCOLOR

SIZE

Black

XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL,
3XL, 4XL

21011
BASIC ACTIVE HOODY

33 EURCOLOR

SIZE

Black

90/100 cm, 110/120 cm, 130/140 cm,
150/160 cm

21067
BASIC ACTIVE HOODY JR

SAATAVILLA

SAATAVILLA

SAATAVILLA



1
5

COLOR

SIZE

Black / White

S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL29338
PREMIUM ACTIVE-T 20 EUR

COLOR

SIZE

Black / White

110/120 cm, 130/140 cm
150/160 cm

29037
BASIC ACTIVE-T JUNIOR 16 EUR

SAATAVILLA

SAATAVILLA



1
6

20 EURCOLOR

KIDS SIZE

Violet

1, 2, 4-6, 8-10, 12-14

ADULTS XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL,
4XL, 5XL, 6XL

ST101
CLASSIC 

SAATAVILLA

ST718
HOODED SWEAT

COLOR

KIDS SIZE

Black, Violet

1, 2, 3, 3-4, 4-6, 8-10, 12-14

ADULTS XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
45EUR

SAATAVILLA



300454301
SPALDING BACKPACK

COLOR

SIZE

Black

50 x 40 x 25 cm/40 L

45 EUR

100 EUR300453801
TEAM TROLLEY COLOR

SIZE

Black

60 x 35 x 35 cm/80 L

1
7

SAATAVILLA

SAATAVILLA



8

55 EUR

20912
BASIC HOODY SOFTSHELL

COLOR

SIZE

Black

XS - 5XL
90/100 cm, 110/120 cm,
130/140 cm, 150/160 cm

60 EUR

20976
HUDSON

COLOR

SIZE

Black

XS - 3XL

55 EUR

20905
HUDSON JR

COLOR

SIZE

Black

110/120 cm,
130/140 cm, 150/160 cm

SAATAVILLA

SAATAVILLA

SAATAVILLA



9

33 EUR

TOPOLA SUBLI REVERSIBLE SHIRT

33 EUR

TOPOLA SUBLI REVERSIBLE SHORTS

SAATAVILLA

SAATAVILLA



ST718 
HOODED SWEAT

cm

cm

1
KIDS

2 3 3-4 4-6 8-10 12-14

a 28 31 37 39 42 44 48

33 38 43 45 50 57 65b

cm

cm

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

a 50 52 56 60 63 66 69 72

68 70 72 74 77 79 81 83b

ADULT

A B



21037
BASIC PANTS

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

1/2 Waist relaxed

1/2 Waist stretched

Inseam length

35,6 37,4 41,5 44 46,5 4939

43,5

75 78 80 82 85 88 91

45,5 50,5 53,5 56,5 59,547,5



21027
BASIC PANTS JR

90/100

1/2 Waist relaxed

1/2 Waist stretched

Inseam length

26

36

48

110/120

29

39

56

130/140

32

42

64

150/160

35

45

72



21064
OTTAWA HOOD FULL ZIP

XS S M L XL

BODY LENGTH 64 67 70 73 76

46 50 54 59 64

XXL

78

69

3XL

80

751/2 CHEST



21011
BASIC ACTIVE HOODY

XS S M L XL

BODY LENGTH FROM HPS 66 69 72 75 78

46 50 54 59 64

XXL

81

69

3XL

84

751/2 CHEST



29338
PREMIUM ACTIVE T

S M L XL XXL

LENGTH 69 71 73 75 77

49 52 55 58 61

3XL

79

641/2 CHEST



29037
BASIC ACTIVE T KIDS

90/100

LENGTH

1/2 CHEST

41

31

110/120

47

35

130/140 150/160

53

39

59

44



21067
BASIC ACTIVE HOODY JR

90/100

LENGTH

1/2 CHEST

SLEEVE LENGTH

45

33

110/120

50

37

130/140 150/160

55

41

60

46

39 45 51 57



20912
BASIC HOODY SOFTSHELL

XS S M L XL XXL

Length

Chest (1/2)

67

48

70

52

73

56

76

60

79

64

82

70

3XL

84

76

4XL 5XL

86

82

88

88



20909
BASIC HOODY SOFTSHELL KIDS

110/120

Length

1/2 chest

50

38

130/140

56

42

150/160

62

46



20976
HUDSON

S M L XL XXL 3XL

Length

Chest (1/2)

69

52

71

55

73

58

76

62

79

66

82

70

cm

cm



20905
HUDSON JR

120 140 160

Length

Chest (1/2)

51

40

56

44

61

48

cm

cm



ST101 
CLASSIC

cm

cm

cm

cm

1
KIDS

2 4-6 8-10 12-14

a 30 33 37 40 43

36 43 48 55 63b

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

a 45 48 52 56 60 63 66 70

68 70 73 75 78 81 84 87

5XL

74

87

6XL

78

87b

ADULT

A B


